

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21-1	399	Version:	1	Name:	Memorandum of Understand Area Community Resources – Sankofa United Elementary	- After School Program	
Туре:	Agreement or Contract				Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/20/2021				In control:	Chief Academic Officer		
On agenda:	6/23	/2021			Final action:	6/23/2021		
Enactment date:	6/23	/2021			Enactment #:	21-1119		
Title:	the [ager varie com	Approval by the Board of Education of Memorandum of Understanding 2021-2022 (MOU) between the District and Bay Area Community Resources, San Rafael, CA, for the latter to serve as lead agency for program coordination, math intervention, homework support, student supervision and a variety of enrichment services, as described in the MOU, for Sankofa United Elementary School's comprehensive After School Program, for the period of August 1, 2021 through July 31, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$194,151.00.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 21-1399 Memorandum of Understanding 2021-2022 – Bay Area Community Resources - After School Program – Sankofa United Elementary School							
Contact:	martha.pena@ousd.org							
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result	
6/23/2021	1	Board of	Education					

Approval by the Board of Education of Memorandum of Understanding 2021-2022 (MOU) between the District and Bay Area Community Resources, San Rafael, CA, for the latter to serve as lead agency for program coordination, math intervention, homework support, student supervision and a variety of enrichment services, as described in the MOU, for Sankofa United Elementary School's comprehensive After School Program, for the period of August 1, 2021 through July 31, 2022, in an amount not to exceed \$194,151.00.